Model ILSB-1206
Vishay Dale
Document Number 34029
Revision 23-Nov-99
20
Monolithic Chip Inductors
FEATURES

W1
T1
HOW TO ORDER
0.073 ± .004 [1.85 ± 0.1]
0.135 ± .004 [3.43 ± 0.1]
0.059 + .005/-0.000 [1.5 + 0.127]
0.039 Min. [1.0] Min.
0.069 ± .004 [1.75 ± 0.1]
0.138 ± .002 [3.50 ± 0.05]
0.048 ± .002 [1.22 ± 0.05]
0.157 ± .004 [4.00 ± 0.1]
0.157 ± .004 [4.00 ± 0.1]
0.079 ± .002 [2.00 ± 0.05]
0.327 Max. [8.3] Max.
0.008 ± .002 [0.2 ± 0.05]
7.000 ± .079 [178 ± 2.0]
2.500 [63.5]
0.315 + 0.059/-0.00 [8.00 + 1.50]
0.079 ± .002 [2.00 ± 0.05]
3.3µH
INDUCTANCE VALUE
10%
INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE
ILSB-1206
MODEL
Empty Trailer
180mm Minimum
Unreel
 Direction
Cover Tape LeaderEmpty TapeComponents
W1
ØC
160mm Minimum 390mm Minimum
ØA
ØN
K0T1
T
WF
E1
ØD0
P2
P0
B0
A0
3000 Piece/Reel
P1
DIMENSIONAL CONFIGURATIONS [Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
A
0.126 ± 0.008
[3.2 ± 0.2 ]
0.063 ± 0.008
[1.6 ± 0.2]
.020 ± 0.012
[0.5 ± 0.3]
See Electrical
Specs
0.185
[4.7]
0.047
[1.2]
0.087
[2.2]
0.100
[2.5]
B C D E F G H
90/10 Sn/Pb Termination
Ferrite Body
Dimensional Outline Suggested Pad Layout
A
B
C
D H
G

W1
T1
HOW TO ORDER
0.073 ± .004 [1.85 ± 0.1]
0.135 ± .004 [3.43 ± 0.1]
0.059 + .005/-0.000 [1.5 + 0.127]
0.039 Min. [1.0] Min.
0.069 ± .004 [1.75 ± 0.1]
0.138 ± .002 [3.50 ± 0.05]
0.048 ± .002 [1.22 ± 0.05]
0.157 ± .004 [4.00 ± 0.1]
0.157 ± .004 [4.00 ± 0.1]
0.079 ± .002 [2.00 ± 0.05]
0.327 Max. [8.3] Max.
0.008 ± .002 [0.2 ± 0.05]
7.000 ± .079 [178 ± 2.0]
2.500 [63.5]
0.315 + 0.059/-0.00 [8.00 + 1.50]
0.079 ± .002 [2.00 ± 0.05]
3.3µH
INDUCTANCE VALUE
10%
INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE
ILSB-1206
MODEL
Empty Trailer
180mm Minimum
Unreel
 Direction
Cover Tape LeaderEmpty TapeComponents
W1
ØC
160mm Minimum 390mm Minimum
ØA
ØN
K0T1
T
WF
E1
ØD0
P2
P0
B0
A0
3000 Piece/Reel
P1
DIMENSIONAL CONFIGURATIONS [Numbers in brackets indicate millimeters]
A
0.126 ± 0.008
[3.2 ± 0.2 ]
0.063 ± 0.008
[1.6 ± 0.2]
.020 ± 0.012
[0.5 ± 0.3]
See Electrical
Specs
0.185
[4.7]
0.047
[1.2]
0.087
[2.2]
0.100
[2.5]
B C D E F G H
90/10 Sn/Pb Termination
Ferrite Body
Dimensional Outline Suggested Pad Layout
A
B
C
D H
G